
盖 PP 27g

编号 名称 材质 重量

MM

产品名称

图纸编号

产品编号

部件名称

设计/日期 校对/日期 审核/日期

标记 日期 修改内容 修改人

版本

第三角投影

比例

单位

客户

一般尺寸公差值

重量

满口容量

图幅

材质

0-10 ±0.20
11-20 ±0.30
21-35 ±0.40
36-60 ±0.50
61-90 ±0.70
91-150 ±0.90
＞150 ±1.20
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A3

540±10ML

1:1

A1

A202

500g膏霜罐

2020.04.27

吕彬彬

内塞 PE 15g

内胆 PP 38g

罐 PP 43g
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